Sanitary hose
& Fittings
APSH  Braid-­Reinforced
Silicone  Hose
Re-­usable
collar is not intended to be used for temperature >60°C
and pressure >6 bar.
APSH-‐P-‐0063

Particolare A
Platinum-­Cured:Smooth
3How to order
RTC  - 3/4” - PR-FLEX - APSWP 0750 - 400Example
Ends stile
RTC clamp
RTCa clamp adapter
RTCc
RTCca
RBW
RBSP
Size
ends
1”
1 ½”
2”
2 ½”
3”
Type of assemblies
RE-FLEX
PR-FLEX crimped
RE-FLEX-P plastic
Hose Type
APSW-P
APSM-P
APSH-P
1 ply reinforced
Overall
assembly
in mm
To be
specify
1
Hose Size
0500
0750
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
APSW
ASSEMBLY LENGTHH
OS
E
 AERRE INOX s.r.l.
Via Gerola, n° 4
I-26010 Fiesco (Cremona)
Tel. +39 0374 370 828 - Fax +39 0374 370 833
Get the information you need and more at info@aerreinox.it
 VPA - VPAK
ASEPTIC SAMPLING VALVES
 RPS
 SANITARY SAMPLING VALVES
  SSB
  SANITARY SAMPLING BOTTLE
  VA - VFA
  TANK BOTTOM VALVES
  VRN
  SPRING CHECK VALVES
  VSS
   HIGH PURITY BALL VALVES
  VF
   BUTTERFLY VALVES
  HE
   DTS HEAT EXCHANGERS
  SP - SL
 SIGH GLASS-FLOW INDICATOR
  TC
 CLAMP FITTINGS
 TK - CONN
   TANK CONNECTIONS